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Jogging KFC De Vrede
Wechelderzande 2023

Woensdag 17 mei

Naam

Riemis Kim
Loverie Ammanuel
Versmissen Jef
Anthonissen Thijs
Van Gorp Seppe
Verbist Hans
Wagemans Kevin
Swannet Luc

Van Haver Wannes
Geerts Sofie
Willems Marc
Verbruggen Marijke
Verhestraeten Guy
Van Nijlen Bart
Lauwers Shana
Van De Sande Tom
Van Dael Jasper
Horemans Rob
Leemans Tom
Foeffaers Bert
Loos Natalie
Quirynen Guy
Meeus Nele
Huysmans Davy
Nuyts Jelle
Willems Yves
Bockx Johan
Peeters Piet
Krijnen Quinten
De Vos Eddy

Van Mol Wouter
Van Eersel Michiel
De Cnodder Arne
Stuyven Bernard
Adams Katrien

woensdag 17 mei 2023

Woonplaats

Turnhout
Kalmthout
Hoogstraten
Brecht

Gierle

Beerse
Wechelderzande
Pulderbos
Pulderbos
Minderhout
Wechelderzande
Wechelderzande
Wechelderzande
Kasterlee
Vosselaar
Vlimmeren
Wechelderzande
VIimmeren
VIimmeren
Wechelderzande
Tielen
Merksplas

Lille

Geel

Turnhout
Wechelderzande
Lille

Gierle
VIimmeren
Wilrijk
Rijkevorsel

Lille

Lille

Poederlee
Rijkevorsel

Tijd
00:40:03
00:41:50
00:41:59
00:45:31
00:46:12
00:47:20
00:48:04
00:48:33
00:48:41
00:49:13
00:49:19
00:49:23
00:49:43
00:49:49
00:51:44
00:51:50
00:52:44
00:52:50
00:52:58
00:53:00
00:53:01
00:54:08
00:54:37
00:55:12
00:56:15
00:56:39
00:56:40
00:57:43
00:57:46
00:57:50
00:57:53
00:58:02
00:59:31
00:59:33
00:59:41
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Plaats

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Naam

Embrechts Michiel

Stuyck Kelci
Ottevaere Hilde
Willems Wilfried
Vermetten Iris
Jacobs Rene
Geys Jan

Bosch Kristof
Vandenplas Ann

Meersman Kathleen

Willems Marc
Stuyck Yentl
De wachter
Verdick Dorien

Vandenweghe Rik

woensdag 17 mei 2023

Woonplaats

Pederlee
Herentals
Beerse

Beerse
Wechelderzande
Lille

Zoersel
Wechelderzande
Wechelderzande
Wechelderzande
Wechelderzande
Wechelderzande
Duffel
Vosselaar
Wechelderzande

Tijd
01:01:08
01:03:11
01:05:25
01:05:27
01:06:14
01:06:39
01:08:44
01:09:39
01:11:44
01:11:53
01:11:58
01:13:14
01:13:15
01:13:45
01:27:20
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